1 (12)
DA9081.006
1 August, 2005
MAS9081
•   Dual Band Receiver IC
• High Sensitivity
• Very Low Power Consumption
• Wide Supply Voltage Range

DA9081.006
1 August, 2005
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Description Capacitance Option
MAS9081A1TC00 Dual Band AM-Receiver IC
with Differential Input
EWS-tested wafer,
Thickness 400 µm.
CC = 0.75 pF
MAS9081A3TC00 Dual Band AM-Receiver IC
with Differential Input
EWS-tested wafer,
Thickness 400 µm.
CC = 1.25 pF
MAS9081A4TC00 Dual Band AM-Receiver IC
with Differential Input
EWS-tested wafer,
Thickness 400 µm.
CC = 1.5 pF
MAS9081A5TC00 Dual Band AM-Receiver IC
with Differential Input
EWS-tested wafer,
Thickness 400 µm.
CC = 3.875 pF
MAS9081A1UC06 Dual Band AM-Receiver IC
with Differential Input
TSSOP-16, Pb-free, RoHS
compliant, Tape & Reel
CC = 0.75 pF